SHSEE SAITEFPER
EERESFER
PTAEZHB

ﬁ

FRITE

& |HEOEEEFERSHK

A

HFRIRE (B0DRET TR -THT I7(T4~6[RERIIEE)

SEIEIEE:

[oo2 BE NN o> R &) B B N

oEfiEDay

12

13

14

18

FAREE R CHEEN BRI HOI=ADH)

22

REX-EH/SIRFAX AFEHAR(FR)

25

FIFEHREZRTH

26

27

28

29 | &

AADELAE
4A8BH(A) FE1EMmENX, AERX

R—LAR—TFRL R https://www.takaokakoryo—h.ed jp



	2023　12

